
仙台駅

泉中央駅

富沢駅

八木山動物公園駅 荒井駅

あおば通駅

青葉通一番町駅
大町西公園駅

国際センター駅川内駅

青葉山駅

広瀬通駅

勾当台公園駅

北四番丁駅

北仙台駅

台原駅

旭ヶ丘駅

黒松駅

八乙女駅

五橋駅

愛宕橋駅

河原町駅

長町一丁目駅

長町駅
長町南駅

太子堂駅

南仙台駅

宮城野通駅

連坊駅
薬師堂駅 卸町駅 六丁の目駅

榴ヶ岡駅
宮城野原駅

陸前原ノ町駅

苦竹駅

東仙台駅

小鶴新田駅

岩切駅

福田町駅
陸前高砂駅

中野栄駅

北山駅

東北福祉大前駅

国見駅

葛岡駅

陸前落合駅愛子駅

東照宮駅
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泉区役所

青葉区役所
仙台市役所

宮城野区役所
宮城総合支所

若林区役所

太白区役所

青葉区

宮城野区

若林区

太白区

泉区

1泉中央
2 宮城野通
3 パークシティ南吉成
4 泉パークタウン高森西
5 仙台東部流通団地
6 八乙女
7 泉パークタウン高森東
8 貝ヶ森
9 錦ヶ丘西
10 泉パークタウン寺岡
11 南青葉台
12 仙台南ニュータウン
13 中野白鳥ニュータウン
14 泉パークタウンサイエンスパーク
15 大沢
16 泉パークタウンタウンセンター
17 泉パークタウン桂
18 中山台
19 国見西台
20 桜ケ丘二丁目
21 国見ヶ丘
22 中央一丁目
23 寺沢
24 古内
25 上谷刈北

26 グリーンヒルみずほ台
27 真美沢
28 高野原
29 北仙台駅第一
30 定禅寺通
31 松原
32 田子
33 鈎取本町一丁目
34 高柳東
35 仙台港背後地　住宅地区
36 仙台港背後地　センター地区
37 仙台港背後地　流通業務地区
38 仙台港背後地　工業地区
39 西花苑ニュータウン
40 長町七丁目西
41 泉パークタウン紫山
42 明石南・笹
43 高柳
44 富沢駅南・南
45 富沢駅南・北
46 西中山
47 新田東
48 泉大沢
49 錦ケ丘東
50 錦ケ丘北

51 中山台北
52 山田鈎取
53 富沢駅周辺
54 真美沢西
55 六丁目東
56 上谷刈中央
57 松森新田八沢
58 仙石
59 将監十丁目
60 栗生西部
61 将監北
62 あすと長町東部
63 東鹿島
64 泉ビレジ
65 市名坂東
66 住吉台
67 岩切駅東
68 一番町三丁目
69 中山北
70 中山南
71 上愛子
72 荒浜
73 あすと長町西部
74 一番町三丁目南
75 花京院一丁目第四

76 出花東
77 あすと長町南部
78 泉ビレジ東
79 あすと長町北部
80 あすと長町中央
81 中央一丁目広瀬通
82 東北大学青葉山新キャンパス
83 卸町
84 小田原四丁目
85 山田田中前
86 東仙台四丁目
87 北高森東
88 野村
89 愛子
90 不動堂
91 仙台駅東第二
92 泉中央南
93 向原
94 川内三十人町
95 荒井東
96 田子西
97 鶴ケ谷二丁目
98 蒲生雑子袋
99 石場
100荒井西
101荒井南
102八木山動物公園駅前
103田子西隣接
104南福室
105七郷
106六郷
107上岡田
108泉ビレジ中
109茂庭
110富沢駅西
111泉ビレジ北
112青葉通
113雨宮
114中央四丁目東二番丁通
115長喜城東
116泉パークタウン朝日
117六丁の目元町
118岩切羽黒前
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